
                                           THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE 
DEPARTMENT - ​ ​FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 
PERIOD- FEBRUARY 1ST TO FEBRUARY 28TH 2017 
 

SL 
NO 

NAME OF 
FACULTY 

DESIGNATION DATE TOPIC TIME 
ALLOTTED  

SEMESTE
R 

1 Dr. A. 
Shankar 
Rao 

Professor  01-02
-2017 

Medicolegal 
aspects of 
injuries 

1 hour 
(12 – 1PM)  

3rd 

   11-02
-2017 

Cloning and 
its MLI 

1 hour 
(2-3PM) 

4th 

   15-02
-2017 

Injuries due 
to cold and 
heat 

1 hour 
(12 – 1PM) 

3rd 

   25-02
-2017 

Anesthetic 
deaths and its 
MLI 

1 hour 
(2-3PM) 

4th 

2 Dr. 
Ameena 
Ahamed 

Assistant 
Professor 

04-02
-2017 

Virginity and 
its MLI 

1 hour 
(2-3PM) 

4th 

   22-02
-2017 

Consumer 
protection act 

1 hour 
(12-1PM) 

3rd 

3 Dr. Faraz 
Ahamed 

Assistant 
Professor 

08-02
-2017 

Post mortem 
changes 

1 hour  
(12-1PM) 

3rd 

   18-02
-2017 

abortions 1 hour 
(2-3PM) 

4th 
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